
10/10/2019 

 

  

Portfolio 2 IDSN 2102 
Morghan Wallert 

Gustina, Charles 
EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY 



ASSIGNMENT 7 & 8 

Kitchen and Service Area 1    

M
o

rg
h

an
 W

al
le

rt
  I

D
SN

 2
1

0
2

  

F1
9

 



ASSIGNMENT 7 & 8 
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M
o

rg
h

an
 W

al
le

rt
  I

D
SN

 2
1

0
2

  

F1
9

 



Floor Plan  

Wayfinding 1 ASSIGNMENT 9 

Wayfinding Sketches 1 
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ASSIGNMENT 10 

Furniture Plan 1 
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Furniture Plan 2 
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Furniture Plan 3 
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L-Stair- Plan and Section 
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